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18840 SFR 243 10/16/2001

9273 M H 125 01/23/1995

HX Base Yr

197 SW MADY LEIGH CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,390 96.7575 108.37 367,374 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3188

BAS 2,588 100 2,588 182,300

FCP 448 25 112 7,889

FOP 108 30 32 2,254

FUS 600 100 600 42,264

UST 128 45 58 4,085

3,872 3,390 238,793

BAS= W16  U4 L4  W8  L4 D4  W23  U2 L2 W4  L2 D2  W16 S32 E52
FOP= S9E12 N9 W12$ E27 N32$ PTR= N20 FCP= N24 W24 S8 UST=
S16E8 N16 W8$ E8 S16 E16$ S20$ PTR= N30 E30 FUS= N30 W20 S30
E20$ S30 W30$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 610

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 27 23 621.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 745

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 23 36 828.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,898

12,453

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,200.00 7,200.00 26,784


